
IDEAS
WELCOME
Who knows? Maybe the next 
great invention will be yours!

We’re looking for partners
with innovative ideas.  
Learn how to bring your ideas to life at: www.MEproducts.net/SPARKS

• Sturdy polycarbonate 
• Withstands harsh environments -30˚F to 250˚F
• Fits MC/AC cable 12/2 thru 10/3
• Environmentally friendly
• Meets NEC 2008 code for plenum ratings
• UL listed

Keep those pliers in your pocket!
Madison Electric Products’ Clip-it™ makes installing MC 
Cable a snap. No more reaching for tools to secure your 
cable. Madison Electric Products makes it fast and easy. 
Our patented rifled polycarbonate design will hold MC or 
armored cable 12/2 through 10/3, eliminating the unsightly 
sagging you get with other supports. The Clip-it MC 
products are made from durable hi-impact polycarbonate, 
and can be used universally. Clip-it meets NEC 2008 code 
for plenum ratings, and tested tough enough to be used in 
environments -30°F thru 250° F.
 

MS-AK250

MS-AK01

MS-AK02LV

MH-AK02

MAK6-4

MBD214-1

100

100

100

100

100

100

3.35 lbs.

2.35 lbs.

2.90 lbs.

2.15 lbs.

4.60 lbs.

0.35 lbs.

20.10 lbs.

14.10 lbs.

19.00 lbs.

14.30 lbs.

28.90 lbs.

4.25 lbs.

600

600

600

600

600

1000

3-Circuit

1-Circuit

2-Circuit

2-Circuit

4-Circuit

1-Circuit

2.5” 3-Circuit Strap

4” 1-Circuit Strap

4” Low Voltage 2-Circuit Strap 

4” Horizontal 2-Circuit Strap

6” 4-Circuit Strap

1-Circuit Piggy-Back Clip

Item# Description
Master
Weight

Master
Carton

Inner
Weight

Inner
Carton

Trade
Size

Easy as....

It’s that fast. It’s that easy!

Now supports MC/AC and
low voltage cable

21 click snap

Stud Straps

Madison Electric Products, Inc.  26401 Fargo Avenue • Bedford Heights, OH 44146 • P: 1-800-631-7775 • F: 1-216-391-7912 © 2013/01766




