



Keep those pliers in your pocket!

Madison Electric Products' Clip-it™ makes installing MC Cable a snap. No more reaching for tools to secure your cable. Madison Electric Products makes it fast and easy. Our patented rifled polycarbonate design will hold MC or armored cable 12/2 through 10/3, eliminating the unsightly sagging you get with other supports. The Clip-it MC products are made from durable hi-impact polycarbonate, and can be used universally. Clip-it meets NEC 2008 code for plenum ratings, and tested tough enough to be used in environments -30°F thru 250° F.

- Sturdy polycarbonate
- Withstands harsh environments -30°F to 250°F
- Fits MC/AC cable 12/2 thru 10/3
- Environmentally friendly
- Meets NEC 2008 code for plenum ratings
- UL listed



Easy as....





It's that fast. It's that easy!



Now supports MC/AC and low voltage cable

Item#	Description	Trade Size	Inner Carton	Master Carton	Inner Weight	Master Weight
MS-AK250	2.5" 3-Circuit Strap	3-Circuit	100	600	3.35 lbs.	20.10 lbs.
MS-AK01	4" 1-Circuit Strap	1-Circuit	100	600	2.35 lbs.	14.10 lbs.
MS-AK02LV	4" Low Voltage 2-Circuit Strap	2-Circuit	100	600	2.90 lbs.	19.00 lbs.
MH-AK02	4" Horizontal 2-Circuit Strap	2-Circuit	100	600	2.15 lbs.	14.30 lbs.
MAK6-4	6" 4-Circuit Strap	4-Circuit	100	600	4.60 lbs.	28.90 lbs.
MBD214-1	1-Circuit Piggy-Back Clip	1-Circuit	100	1000	0.35 lbs.	4.25 lbs.



We're looking for partners with innovative ideas.

Learn how to bring your ideas to life at: www.MEproducts.net/SPARKS

